Location:

7:00 PM:

7:05 PM:

7:15 PM:

8:45 PM:

9:10 PM:

9:20 PM:

9:30 PM:

GREATER MAPLE VALLEY UNINCORPORATED AREA COUNCIL

MONDAY AGENDA FOR REGULAR MEETING
Oct 7', 2024, 7:00 PM

Fire Station 81 Meeting Room, 22225 SE 2315t St, Maple Valley
Zoom Meeting-See GMVUAC Website

Call to Order
Pledge of Allegiance
Roll Call

Approve Agenda

Public Comment

CSA Presentations

7:15 Permitting Division

8:00 Roads Services Division

Council Business

8:45 Model Train Show, LarKen, Steve
9:00 November Meeting

Committee Reports (time permitting)

Executive Growth Management
Public Relations Environment
Joint Team JTl/Transportation

Closed Executive Council Meeting

Adjourn

Council Members

Francis Hobart Ravensdale River Heights
Steve Hiester Warren Iverson Susan Harvey Sue Neuner
Peter Rimbos Luke Hansen Hendrick Haynes

LarKen Buchanan



